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Anlage

An der Rheingoldstralle, 56154 Boppard - Bad Salzig

Sportwart/in
Clasen, Henrik

T 0151 54030066 henrik.clasen@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Stein, Niclas

T 0151 68160651 niclas@stein.so

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Schuster, Judith
judithschuster@arcor.de
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Herren 55 1 (4er) SG
MF: Volker M6bus

m 01711220556; volker-moebus@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dreckmann, Holger
Hirsch, Wolfgang
Massfeller, Bernd
Zimmermann, Alfred
Reuter, Stephan
Mébus, Volker
Reif, Torsten
KeRler, Gerd
Prang, Joachim
Huttner, Reinhold
Stein, Harald
Adolfs, Klaus
Bach, Karl-Heinz
Briick, Glnter
Paulus, Michael
Vickus, Christoph
17 Stein, Kurt

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

e e o
oD WNR O

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16550397
16151116
16591377
16651473
16352497
16350427
16550394
16551200
16752071
16205261
16452826
16355187
16405353
16252467
15952269
16050607
15705182

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,7
LK12,8
LK16,1
LK16,6
LK18,6
LK20,2
LK23,8
LK23,6
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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